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Totals

Valdecafias
Las Venadas
VP-2
Juanicipio Vein
Cesantoni
Mesa Grande

Saucito West

Major Veins

10,000
6,500
4,000
4,000
4,000
5,000
2,500

36,000 (36 Holes)

Juanicipio Property Qutline
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